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The menu of Parallel 37 from San Francisc includes 41 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost
about $14.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Parallel 37 Menu

Pasta

RAVIOLI

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST

Breakfast

DUNGENESS CRAB BENEDICT

Side Dishes

APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON

Sushi

SASHIMI

f 1a Carte

CEREAL

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT

GRILLED STEAK
Mexican
HUEVOS RANCHEROS

Hot Drinks

IRISH COFFEE

Bread

BAGEL

$22.0

$34.0

$9.0

$9.0

$5.0

$28.0

$14.0

$9.0

Substantial

NOB HILL OMELETTE $28.0

Coffee

COFFEE

Trench

FOIE GRAS

Sides ‘N Such

GREEK YOGURT $8.0

Comuatwww

DAMMANN FRERES TEA

Side With Breakfast

CEREAL BOWL $14.0
Farm-Tresh Egg Combos
CLASSIC BREAKFAST $27.0

Hot Specialty Beverage

GHIRARDELLI HOT CHOCOLATE $8.0

To Drink Tlly Espresso {ind
Pablo&#39;S

ILLY AMERICANO $6.0
These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

PANCAKES $16.0



Parallel 37 Menu

Bagels, Rolls, find Other
Baked Goods

PLAIN CROISSANT $5.0

c l F ﬂ (] I.

SMOKED SALMON PLATE $26.0
(]

Condiments {ind Breakfast

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE $19.0

Cocktails

BLOODY MARY $18.0

MIMOSA $16.0

Soft Drinks

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE
JUICE

JUICE

Beverages

ILLY CAPPUCCINO, LATTE, MOCHA $8.0
ILLY NITRO COLD BREW $8.0

Breafkfast Menu

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $24.0

$14.0

BREAKFAST POTATOES

Brealfast Entrees

18 RABBITS GRANOLA PARFAIT

GLAUM RANCH SCRAMBLED
EGGS

Brealkfast Sides

NUESKIES TURKEY BACON
NIMAN RANCH PORK SAUSAGE

CUP OF SEASONAL MIXED
BERRIES

lighter Selections
FOG LIFTER PARFAIT

GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE
MUFFIN

GOLDEN GATE OATMEAL

Ingredients Used
AVOCADO

MILK

CORN

BLACK FOREST HAM
OATMEAL

FRUIT

$8.0

$15.0

$18.0

$9.0
$9.0

$12.0

$19.0
$5.0

$19.0

$7.0

$9.0
$15.0
$9.0
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Parallel 37

Stockton Street, 600, San
Francisco, United States Of
America
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Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-11:00
Tuesday 07:00-11:00
Wednesday 07:00-11:00
Thursday 07:00-11:00
Friday 07:00-11:00
Saturday 07:00-11:00
Sunday 07:00-11:00
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