



https://menulist.menu Stockton Street, 600, San Francisco, United States Of America +14157736168,+14152967465 - http://www.parallel37sf.com/









ASS	V	41
A STATE OF	A P	T h
	1	UZ.
		-
	The same	

Pasta		Substantial	# 00.0
RAVIOLI		NOB HILL OMELETTE	\$28.0
Toast		Coffee	
AVOCADO TOAST	\$22.0	COFFEE	
Breakfast		French	
DUNGENESS CRAB BENEDICT	\$34.0	FOIE GRAS	
Side Dishes		Sides 'N Such	
APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON	\$9.0	GREEK YOGURT	\$8.0
Sushi		Continental Breakfast Buffet	
SASHIMI		DAMMANN FRERES TEA	\$8.0
A La Carte		Side With Breakfast	
CEREAL	\$9.0	CEREAL BOWL	\$14.0
Dessert		Farm-Fresh Egg Combos	
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT	\$5.0	CLASSIC BREAKFAST	\$27.0
Steaks		Hot Specialty Beverage	
GRILLED STEAK		GHIRARDELLI HOT CHOCOLATE	\$8.0
Mexican		To Drink Illy Espresso And	
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$28.0	Pablo'\$	
Hot Drinks		ILLY AMERICANO	\$6.0
IRISH COFFEE	\$14.0	These Types Of Dishes Are	
Bread		Being Served	
DI CUU		PANCAKES	\$16.0

\$9.0

BAGEL

		*	-
Bagels, Rolls, And Other	•	BREAKFAST POTATOES	\$8.0
Baked Goods		Breakfast Entrees	
PLAIN CROISSANT	\$5.0	18 RABBITS GRANOLA PARFAIT	\$15.0
Contemporary Cuisine		GLAUM RANCH SCRAMBLED EGGS	\$18.0
SMOKED SALMON PLATE	\$26.0		
Condiments And Oncald		Breakfast Sides	
Condiments And Breakf	ası	NUESKIES TURKEY BACON	\$9.0
SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE	\$19.0	NIMAN RANCH PORK SAUSAGE	\$9.0
Cocktails		CUP OF SEASONAL MIXED BERRIES	\$12.0
BLOODY MARY	\$18.0	40 1 - 0 1 -0	
MIMOSA	\$16.0	Lighter Selections	
		FOG LIFTER PARFAIT	\$19.0
Soft Drinks		GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE MUFFIN	\$5.0
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE	\$14.0	GOLDEN GATE OATMEAL	\$19.0

Beverages

JUICE

ILLY CAPPUCCINO, LATTE, MOCHA	\$8.0
ILLY NITRO COLD BREW	\$8.0

Breakfast Menu

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$24.0
BUTTERWILK PANCAKES	\$24.0

Ingredients Used

AVOCADO

MILK

FRUIT

CORN	
BLACK FOREST HAM	\$9.0
OATMEAL	\$15.0

\$7.0

\$9.0



Parallel 37

Stockton Street, 600, San Francisco, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**

Monday 07:00-11:00 Tuesday 07:00-11:00 Wednesday 07:00-11:00 Thursday 07:00-11:00 Friday 07:00-11:00 Saturday 07:00-11:00 Sunday 07:00-11:00 **≥**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu